
 Lewis Street Primary School Primary School  

 

 

Data for LS website 2018 

 Reading Writing Maths EGPS R/W/M 
combined 

% achieving the 
 national standard  
 

75% 75% 68% 78% 
 

68% 
 

% achieving the 
higher standard  
 

18% 7% 14% 32% 
 

0% 
 

Progress score 4.19 0.65 2.32   

Pupils’ average 
scaled score  

104 
 

 102 
 

104 
 

 

 

 

NATIONAL STATISTICS 2018 

 Reading Writing Maths EGPS R/W/M 
combined 

% achieving the 
 national standard  
 

 
75% 

 
78% 

 
76% 

 
78% 

 
64% 

 

% achieving the 
higher standard  
 

 
28% 

 
20% 

 
23% 

 
34% 

 
10% 

Progress score  
Not yet 

available 
 

 
Not yet 

available 
 

 
Not yet 

available 
 

  

Pupils’ average 
scaled score  

 
105 

 

  
104 

 
106 

 

 

 


