Lewis Street Primary School Primary School

Data for LS website 2018

	Reading	Writing	Maths	EGPS	R/W/M combined
% achieving the national standard	75%	75%	68%	78%	68%
% achieving the higher standard	18%	7%	14%	32%	0%
Progress score	4.19	0.65	2.32		
Pupils' average scaled score	104		102	104	

NATIONAL STATISTICS 2018

	Reading	Writing	Maths	EGPS	R/W/M combined
% achieving the national standard	75%	78%	76%	78%	64%
% achieving the higher standard	28%	20%	23%	34%	10%
Progress score	Not yet available	Not yet available	Not yet available		
Pupils' average scaled score	105		104	106	